Thirsty?

EE SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Irv’'s Tranquilizer: Crown Royal, Water, Lemon slice $8.00
Tee ‘n’' Tee: Tanqueray and Tonic $10.00
The Supe: Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Ale, Bitters, Lime Juice $10.00
Tito's Tower Tea: Tito’s Vodka, Arnold Palmer $8.00
Dirty Shirley: Tito’s Vodka, Sprite, Grenadine $8.00
Juan Daly: Teremana Blanco Tequila, Arnold Palmer $8.00

Il ALcoHoOLIC

16 oz. Beer: Michelob Ultra, Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, Busch, Busch Light, Shock Top,

Goose Island IPA $6.00
12 0z. N/A Beer: O'Doul’s $5.00
High Noon Sun Sips: Assorted Flavors $5.00
Sutter Home Wine: Chardonnay, Cabernet, and Pink Moscato $6.00
Top Shelf Liquor Mixed Drinks $11.00
Premium Liquor Mixed Drinks $8.00
Well Liquor Mixed Drinks $6.00
UPCHARGE: Red Bull, Margarita, or Bloody Mary $2.00

Scan Here for Our Full Bar & Concession Menu.




Chips:

Bite to Eat?.

Doritos Nacho Cheese/Cool Ranch, Cheetos Crunchy/Flaming Hot, Gardetto’s,
Cheez-Its, Original Fritos, Potato Chips BBQ/Plain, Pretzels

Candy:

Twix, Snickers, Reese’s PB Cups, M&M'’s Original/Pecmut, Kit-Kat, Hershey'’s
Chocolate, Starburst, Skittles, Laffy Taffy, Fruit Snacks

Cracker Sandwiches:
Peanut Butter, Cheddar

Beef Jerky:
Original, Sweet & Hot, Teriyaki

Planters Peanuts/Cashews:
Honey Roasted, Salted

Cookies:
Chips Ahoy, Oreos, Nutter Butter

Tower Tee Shack Mix

String Cheese

Scan Here for Our Full Bar & Concession Menu.

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00



Bite to Eat?

Hot Dog:
ALL meat made locally

Jumbo Hot Dog:
4oz ALL beef jumbo hot dog

Brat:
Special made 4oz bratwurst

Soft Pretzel:
Pretzel Boy’s hand twisted pretzel with nacho cheese

Double D’s Thin Crust Pizza:
12”7 St. Louis thin crust style with Double D’s blend pizza cheese
(Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Buffalo Chicken)

Nachos:
Tortilla chips with nacho cheese

Quesadilla:
10” flour tortilla with a 4-cheese blend, side of salsa and/or sour cream

Grilled Cheese:
American Cheese toasted fresh to order

Toasted Ravioli:
8 Ravs toasted fresh and served with marinara sauce

Mozzarella Sticks:
8 piece served with marinara sauce

Scan Here for Our Full Bar & Concession Menu.

$5.00

$6.00

$6.50

$4.00

$15.00

$3.50

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00



NON-ALCOHOL

Thirsty?

Bottled Soda: Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Fanta, Root Beer, Dr.
Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Arizona Fruit Punch, Arizona Lemonade

Body Armor Lyte:
Strawberry Lemonade, Peach Mango

Powerade:
Fruit Punch, Berry Blast, Grape Zero

Arnold Palmer

Juice:
Apple, Orange

Core Power Elite Protein Drink:
Vanilla

K-Cups:

Medium Roast Coffee, Decaf, Tea, Hot Chocolate

Bottled Water

Red Bull 12 oz.

Scan Here for Our Full Bar & Concession Menu.

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.50

$2.50

$4.50

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00



