# Thirsty?



### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Irv's Tranquilizer: Crown Royal, Water, Lemon slice	\$8.00
Tee 'n' Tee: Tanqueray and Tonic	\$10.00
The Supe: Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ginger Ale, Bitters, Lime Juice	\$10.00
Tito's Tower Tea: Tito's Vodka, Arnold Palmer	\$8.00
Dirty Shirley: Tito's Vodka, Sprite, Grenadine	\$8.00
Juan Daly: Teremana Blanco Tequila, Arnold Palmer	\$8.00



#### ALCOHOLIC

<b>16 oz. Beer:</b> Michelob Ultra, Budweiser, Bud Light, Bud Select, Busch, Busch Light, Shock Top, Goose Island IPA	\$6.00
12 oz. N/A Beer: O'Doul's	\$5.00
High Noon Sun Sips: Assorted Flavors	\$5.00
Sutter Home Wine: Chardonnay, Cabernet, and Pink Moscato	\$6.00
Top Shelf Liquor Mixed Drinks	\$11.00
Premium Liquor Mixed Drinks	\$8.00
Well Liquor Mixed Drinks	\$6.00
UPCHARGE: Red Bull, Margarita, or Bloody Mary	\$2.00





## **Bite to Eat?**

<b>Chips:</b> Doritos Nacho Cheese/Cool Ranch, Cheetos Crunchy/Flaming Hot, Gardetto's, Cheez-Its, Original Fritos, Potato Chips BBQ/Plain, Pretzels	\$2.00
Candy: Twix, Snickers, Reese's PB Cups, M&M's Original/Peanut, Kit-Kat, Hershey's Chocolate, Starburst, Skittles, Laffy Taffy, Fruit Snacks	\$2.00
Cracker Sandwiches: Peanut Butter, Cheddar	\$2.00
Beef Jerky: Original, Sweet & Hot, Teriyaki	\$2.50
Planters Peanuts/Cashews: Honey Roasted, Salted	\$2.00
Cookies: Chips Ahoy, Oreos, Nutter Butter	\$2.00
Tower Tee Snack Mix	\$2.00
String Cheese	\$1.00





### **Bite to Eat?**

Hot Dog: ALL meat made locally	\$5.00
Jumbo Hot Dog: 4oz ALL beef jumbo hot dog	\$6.00
<b>Brat:</b> Special made 4oz bratwurst	\$6.50
Soft Pretzel: Pretzel Boy's hand twisted pretzel with nacho cheese	\$4.00
<b>Double D's Thin Crust Pizza:</b> 12" St. Louis thin crust style with Double D's blend pizza cheese (Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Buffalo Chicken)	\$15.00
Nachos: Tortilla chips with nacho cheese	\$3.50
Quesadilla: 10" flour tortilla with a 4-cheese blend, side of salsa and/or sour cream	\$6.00
Grilled Cheese: American Cheese toasted fresh to order	\$6.00
<b>Toasted Ravioli:</b> 8 Ravs toasted fresh and served with marinara sauce	\$7.00
Mozzarella Sticks: 8 piece served with marinara sauce	\$7.00





# Thirsty?



#### NON-ALCOHOL

<b>Bottled Soda:</b> Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Orange Fanta, Root Beer, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Arizona Fruit Punch, Arizona Lemonade	\$2.50
Body Armor Lyte: Strawberry Lemonade, Peach Mango	\$3.00
Powerade: Fruit Punch, Berry Blast, Grape Zero	\$3.00
Arnold Palmer	\$2.50
Juice: Apple, Orange	\$2.50
Core Power Elite Protein Drink: Vanilla	\$4.50
<b>K-Cups:</b> Medium Roast Coffee, Decaf, Tea, Hot Chocolate	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Red Bull 12 oz.	\$4.00



